
Sunday 19 May 2024 Cowra Lamb Pro-Am - Rd 2
Preliminary competition results at 20 May 2024 12:02 pm
Cowra Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 68
Members: 49

Visitors: 19
Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Peter Kirwan Man Scr 37
2 Matthew Dun Man 24 37
3 Ben Colby Man 16 36
4 Cameron Jackson (from The Lakes GC) Man +3 35
5 Patrick Ryan Man 13 34
6 Joel Conron Man 8 34
7 Jack Bush (from Young GC) Man 10 34
8 Michael Jeffress (from Parkes GC) Man 16 34
9 NICK BUSH (from Young GC) Man +2 33
10 Prue James Woman 23 33
11 John Holmes Man 16 33
12 Jenny Dresser Woman 15 33
13 Han Kang Man 7 33
14 Craige Oliver Man 18 33
15 Mugen Green (from Parkes GC) Man 4 33
16 Adam Rogers Man 14 33
17 Terry Johns Man 7 32
18 Michael Prescott Man 8 32
19 Mathew Devlin Man 19 32
20 David Gouge Man 21 32
21 Sue Smith Woman 18 32
22 David Fagan Man 14 31
23 Mark Edwards Man 24 31
24 Levi French (from Young GC) Man 2 31
25 Jamie Judd Man 11 30
26 John Jensen Man 12 30
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

27 Jack Cummins Man 10 30
28 Luke Anderson (from Duntryleague GC) Man 8 30
29 Steve Johnstone Man 9 30
30 Tom Thuaux Man 21 29
31 Paul Smith Man 24 29
32 David Kang Man 6 29
33 Pippa Newham Woman 44 29
34 Chris Lynch (from Fairbairn GC) Man 3 29
35 Mitchell Oliver Man 40 28
36 David Thomas Man 17 28
37 Catherine Coates (from Pacific Dunes GC) Woman 2 28
38 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 28
39 Michael Brooks Man 2 28
40 Jason Hyeronimus Man 5 28
41 Warwick Spence Man 18 28
42 Anthony Mc Donald Man 18 28
43 Justin Dykes (from Highlands GC) Man 26 27
44 Jarrod Wood Man 6 27
45 Michael McVey Man 18 27
46 Andrew Brown Man 35 27
47 Craig Jeffries Man 9 27
48 GRANT HARDING (from Young GC) Man 3 27
49 Robert Bush (from Young GC) Man 15 26
50 Josh Toole (from Bathurst GC) Man 9 26
51 Dean Murray Man 14 26
52 Michael Curtale Man 2 26
53 John van Huizen Man 19 26
54 James French (from Young GC) Man 1 26
55 Orry Lewin (from Duntryleague GC) Man 15 25
56 Mark Troth Man 20 25
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

57 Cliff Dykes Man 25 25
58 Nicky Basson Man 3 24
59 Marco Pasquali (from Duntryleague GC) Man 8 24
60 Tom Cummins Man 10 24
61 Leigh Browne Man 6 24
62 Swayde Honeman (from Young GC) Man 5 23
63 Mark Rush Man 15 22
64 Charlie Kaehler (from Pacific Dunes GC) Man 4 21
65 Alex Grant (from Wagga Wagga CC) Man 20 19
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Mens A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Peter Kirwan Man Scr 37
2 Cameron Jackson (from The Lakes GC) Man +3 35
3 Joel Conron Man 8 34
4 NICK BUSH (from Young GC) Man +2 33
5 Han Kang Man 7 33
6 Mugen Green (from Parkes GC) Man 4 33
7 Terry Johns Man 7 32
8 Michael Prescott Man 8 32
9 Levi French (from Young GC) Man 2 31
10 Luke Anderson (from Duntryleague GC) Man 8 30
11 Steve Johnstone Man 9 30
12 David Kang Man 6 29
13 Chris Lynch (from Fairbairn GC) Man 3 29
14 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 28
15 Michael Brooks Man 2 28
16 Jason Hyeronimus Man 5 28
17 Jarrod Wood Man 6 27
18 Craig Jeffries Man 9 27
19 GRANT HARDING (from Young GC) Man 3 27
20 Josh Toole (from Bathurst GC) Man 9 26
21 Michael Curtale Man 2 26
22 James French (from Young GC) Man 1 26
23 Nicky Basson Man 3 24
24 Marco Pasquali (from Duntryleague GC) Man 8 24
25 Leigh Browne Man 6 24
26 Swayde Honeman (from Young GC) Man 5 23
27 Charlie Kaehler (from Pacific Dunes GC) Man 4 21
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Mens B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Ben Colby Man 16 36
2 Patrick Ryan Man 13 34
3 Jack Bush (from Young GC) Man 10 34
4 Michael Jeffress (from Parkes GC) Man 16 34
5 John Holmes Man 16 33
6 Craige Oliver Man 18 33
7 Adam Rogers Man 14 33
8 David Fagan Man 14 31
9 Jamie Judd Man 11 30
10 John Jensen Man 12 30
11 Jack Cummins Man 10 30
12 David Thomas Man 17 28
13 Warwick Spence Man 18 28
14 Anthony Mc Donald Man 18 28
15 Michael McVey Man 18 27
16 Robert Bush (from Young GC) Man 15 26
17 Dean Murray Man 14 26
18 Orry Lewin (from Duntryleague GC) Man 15 25
19 Tom Cummins Man 10 24
20 Mark Rush Man 15 22
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Mens C Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Matthew Dun Man 24 37
2 Mathew Devlin Man 19 32
3 David Gouge Man 21 32
4 Mark Edwards Man 24 31
5 Tom Thuaux Man 21 29
6 Paul Smith Man 24 29
7 Mitchell Oliver Man 40 28
8 Justin Dykes (from Highlands GC) Man 26 27
9 Andrew Brown Man 35 27
10 John van Huizen Man 19 26
11 Mark Troth Man 20 25
12 Cliff Dykes Man 25 25
13 Alex Grant (from Wagga Wagga CC) Man 20 19
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Ladies Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Prue James Woman 23 33
2 Jenny Dresser Woman 15 33
3 Sue Smith Woman 18 32
4 Pippa Newham Woman 44 29
5 Catherine Coates (from Pacific Dunes GC) Woman 2 28
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Ladies Scratch Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Catherine Coates (from Pacific Dunes GC) Woman 2 26
2 Jenny Dresser Woman 15 18
3 Sue Smith Woman 18 15
4 Prue James Woman 23 13
5 Pippa Newham Woman 44 2
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A Grade Gross Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Cameron Jackson (from The Lakes GC) Man +3 38
2 Peter Kirwan Man Scr 37
3 NICK BUSH (from Young GC) Man +2 35
4 Levi French (from Young GC) Man 2 29
5 Mugen Green (from Parkes GC) Man 4 29
6 Michael Brooks Man 2 26
7 Joel Conron Man 8 26
8 Han Kang Man 7 26
9 Chris Lynch (from Fairbairn GC) Man 3 26
10 Terry Johns Man 7 25
11 GRANT HARDING (from Young GC) Man 3 25
12 James French (from Young GC) Man 1 25
13 Michael Prescott Man 8 24
14 Michael Curtale Man 2 24
15 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 23
16 David Kang Man 6 23
17 Luke Anderson (from Duntryleague GC) Man 8 23
18 Jason Hyeronimus Man 5 23
19 Steve Johnstone Man 9 23
20 Nicky Basson Man 3 22
21 Jarrod Wood Man 6 22
22 Leigh Browne Man 6 20
23 Craig Jeffries Man 9 19
24 Swayde Honeman (from Young GC) Man 5 18
25 Marco Pasquali (from Duntryleague GC) Man 8 18
26 Josh Toole (from Bathurst GC) Man 9 18
27 Charlie Kaehler (from Pacific Dunes GC) Man 4 17
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B Grade Gross Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Jack Bush (from Young GC) Man 10 24
2 Ben Colby Man 16 22
3 Jamie Judd Man 11 21
4 Patrick Ryan Man 13 21
5 Jack Cummins Man 10 21
6 John Jensen Man 12 19
7 Adam Rogers Man 14 19
8 David Fagan Man 14 18
9 Michael Jeffress (from Parkes GC) Man 16 18
10 John Holmes Man 16 17
11 Craige Oliver Man 18 17
12 David Thomas Man 17 15
13 Tom Cummins Man 10 15
14 Dean Murray Man 14 14
15 Mark Rush Man 15 13
16 Orry Lewin (from Duntryleague GC) Man 15 12
17 Robert Bush (from Young GC) Man 15 12
18 Warwick Spence Man 18 12
19 Anthony Mc Donald Man 18 12
20 Michael McVey Man 18 11
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C Grade Gross Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Tom Thuaux Man 21 15
2 Matthew Dun Man 24 13
3 Mathew Devlin Man 19 13
4 David Gouge Man 21 12
5 Paul Smith Man 24 11
6 Mark Edwards Man 24 10
7 John van Huizen Man 19 10
8 Mark Troth Man 20 8
9 Andrew Brown Man 35 7
10 Mitchell Oliver Man 40 6
11 Cliff Dykes Man 25 6
12 Alex Grant (from Wagga Wagga CC) Man 20 6
13 Justin Dykes (from Highlands GC) Man 26 4


